
 

MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 2017 
 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   LOCATION   TIME 
Friday  Aug. 25 Alan Hancock   Alan Hancock   4:00 PM 
Tuesday Aug. 29 College of Sequoias   Monterey    2:00 PM 
Friday  Sept 8  Yuba College   Consumnes Showcase  5:00 PM 
Sunday Sept. 10 Victor Valley   Consumnes Showcase  10:00 AM 
Tuesday Sept. 12 Consumnes River  Monterey   7:00 PM 
Friday  Sept. 15 Merritt College  Monterey    2:00 PM 
Tuesday Sept. 19 College of Sequoias  Visalia    4:00 PM 
Friday  Sept. 22 Merritt College  Merritt    4:00 PM 
Tuesday Sept. 26 DeAnza College  Monterey    7:00 PM 
Friday  Sept. 29 Las Positas College  Las Positas   4:00 PM 
Tuesday Oct. 3  Hartnell College  Hartnell   4:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 6  Gavilan College  Gavilan   4:00 PM 
Tuesday Oct. 10  West Valley College  Monterey    7:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 13  Evergreen College  Monterey    2:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 20  Ohlone College  Monterey    2:00PM 
Tuesday Oct. 24  Cabrillo College  Cabrillo   4:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 27  Chabot College  Chabot    3:00 PM 
Tuesday Oct. 31  CC of San Francisco  CCSF    3:00 PM 
Friday  Nov. 3  Foothill College  Monterey    2:00 PM 
Tuesday Nov. 7  Skyline College  Skyline   12:30 PM 
Friday  Nov. 10 Canada College  Canada   2:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
HEAD COACH:  Artie Cairel (831) 646-4127 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 
ATHLETIC TRAINER: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 
EQUIPMENT:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 
MASCOT:   Lobos 
COLORS:   Maroon and White 

             
7-20-17 

 


